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19,800

A

Fruit tomato
pancetta, basil, olive oil

Sautéed Hokkaido scallops
cabbage, lemon butter sauce

Seabream from Nagasaki
vegetable in papillote
truffle broth

KEYAKIZAKA beef, Tokyo Akigawa
sirloin 90g
(Kuroge wagyu beef tenderloin 90g +2,673IPY)
vegetables, Nagasaki sea salt

Garlic fried rice, beef, asparagus
(HOSHIZORA MAI from Totttori)
miso soup, Japanese pickles
or

Ibaraki fava beans fried rice
miso soup, Japanese pickles
Strawberry flambé

vanilla ice cream

Coffee or tea
19,800
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KEYAKIZAKA Dinner menus

B

White asparagus from Kyushu
sauce Hollandaise, sea grapes

Sautéed Hokkaido scallops
fresh morel mushroom, tomato chili butter

Daily fish from Ishikawa Kanazawa
creamed cabbage

KEYAKIZAKA beef, Tokyo Akigawa
sirloin 90g
(Kuroge wagyu beef tenderloin 90g +2,673)PY)
vegetables, Nagasaki sea salt

Garlic fried rice, beef, asparagus
(HOSHIZORA MAI from Totttori)
miso soup, Japanese pickles
or

Ibaraki fava beans fried rice
miso soup, Japanese pickles
Strawberry flambé

vanilla ice cream

Coffee or tea
27,500

Cc

White asparagus from Kyushu
sauce Hollandaise, sea grapes

lapanese prawn, Kanazawa clam, lemon butter
canola flower, sakura shrimp tulle

Steamed Ezo abalone
freshwater clam from Tottori, seaweed

Furano beef from Hokkaido
sirloin, tenderlin 509 each
vegetables, red wine sauce, wasabi from Nagano
Nagasaki sea salt

Garlic fried rice, beef, asparagus
(HOSHIZORA MAI from Totttori)
miso soup, Japanese pickles
or

Ibaraki fava beans fried rice
miso soup, Japanese pickles
Ibaraki strawberry crepe

vanilla ice cream

Coffee or tea
34,100

Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge
To ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions
Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 220002018 certified, internationaly recognized as the highest food safety management system
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Keyaki Dinner

Sautéed foie gras
citrus "Hyuganatsu” from Miyazaki, orange vinegar sauce

Spinv lobster from Mie
spring onion purée, sakura shrimp tuile, caviar

Steamned Ezo abalone
freshwater clam from Tottori, seaweed

Kobe beef from Hyogo, sirloin 100g
vegetables, red wine sauce
wasabi from Nagano
Nagasaki sea salt

Garlic fried rice, beef, asparagus
(HOSHIZORA MAI from Totttori)
miso soup, Japanese pickles
or

Ibaraki fava beans fried rice
miso soup, Japanese pickles
Ibaraki strawberry crepe

vanilla ice cream

Coffee or tea
44,000
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Appetizer

Fruit tomato, pancetta, basil, olive oil

Hokkaido sautéed scallop, tomato, butter sauce

White asparagus from Kyushu, sauce Hollandaise, sea grapes

Sautéed foie gras, citrus "Hyuganatsu" orange vinegar sauce

Caviar 15g, sour cream

Seafood and Fish

Snow crab meat spring roll, leaf salad

Seabream from Nagasaki, vegetable in papillote, truffle broth
Crispy grilled fresh fish,cabbage cream sauce

lapanese prawn, garlic sauce

Steamed prawn

Steamed Ezo abalone Awamori

Spiny lobster from Mie, herbs

2,420
2,750

3,080
3,850
15,400

2,750

3,080
3,850
4,200
5,500
5,500

14,750

2,420
2,750
3,080
3,850

15,400

2,750
3,080
3,850
4,200
5,500
5,500
14,750
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Beef tenderloin

KEYAKIZAKA, Tokyo Akigawa
Furano beef, Hokkaido

Beef sirloin

lapanese F1 beef
KEYAKIZAKA, Tokyo Akikawa

Furano beef, Hokkaido

Beef tasting 30g each
Beef tasting 50g each
(selection of any four beef choices from above)

Chateaubriand (daily availability)

Kobe beef sirloin, Hyogo

Prices above include tax and are sublect to a 15% service charge

To ensure greater quality of your diing experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions
Grand Hatt Tokvo is ISO 22000:2018 certified. internationaly recoanized as the hiahest food safety management svstem

120g
13,200
145500

150g

7,500
12,100
14,200

120g
15,500

100g
18,000
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120g
13,200
14,500
150g
7,500
12,100

14,200

120g
15,500

100g
18,000

180g
19,800
21,780

230g
11,500
18,480
20,800

14,900
25,250

180g
23,750
200g
36,000

180g
19,800
21,780

230g
11,500
18,480
20,800

14,900
25,250

180g
23,750

200g
36,000
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Pork

Sautéed Agu pork from Okinawa
Vegetable

Choice of vegetables

Japanese green asparagus (from 2 spears)

Garlic chips
Rice = soup
Rice

Garlic fried rice, beef, asparagus

Ibaraki fava beans fried rice

Miso soup

Dessert

Ice cream (vanilla / chocolate / green tea)
Strawberry flambé, vanilla ice cream

Ibaraki strawberry crepe, vanilla ice cream

130g
3500

3t | 54
2,970/ 4,950

1,600
770

550
1540
1,760

550

880
1,660

1,980

130g
3500

3 kinds / 5 kinds
2,970 / 4,950

1,600

770

550
1540
1,760

550

880
1,660

1,980



